3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2020-05-04
03:20:34

2 2020-05-03
01:10:39

3 2019-06-02
09:05:34

BITCOIN

144GbHbZNm2zYmPrl1BHyLcrFLun3fvNamJ

0.00747564 BTC &
471.45 USD

0.00747564 BTC &
471.45 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

7f8eh91d4ecl0ee79a9799 - 0.00010057 BTC & v

5d8cd1fc3810a33324001a 0.89 USD

a32e6f86b5b4d3c0c976

146e31552258f42d602f6c  + 0.00010057 BTC & v

254a00674971847459d5ca 0.89 USD

b60691b3e8cd85eb15f3

elebf46f6dlc4240ca82e4 - 0.00024000 BTC v

643ee5ad141f1a158998d0

7cbe052f911ea82836F0
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/144GbHbZNm2zYmPr1BHyLcrFLun3fvNamJ
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7f8eb91d4ec10ee79a97995d8cd1fc3810a33324001aa32e6f86b5b4d3c0c976
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7f8eb91d4ec10ee79a97995d8cd1fc3810a33324001aa32e6f86b5b4d3c0c976
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7f8eb91d4ec10ee79a97995d8cd1fc3810a33324001aa32e6f86b5b4d3c0c976
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/146e31552258f42d602f6c254a00674971847459d5cab60691b3e8cd85eb15f3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/146e31552258f42d602f6c254a00674971847459d5cab60691b3e8cd85eb15f3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/146e31552258f42d602f6c254a00674971847459d5cab60691b3e8cd85eb15f3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e1ebf46f6d1c4240ca82e4643ee5ad141f1a158998d07cbe052f911ea82836f0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e1ebf46f6d1c4240ca82e4643ee5ad141f1a158998d07cbe052f911ea82836f0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e1ebf46f6d1c4240ca82e4643ee5ad141f1a158998d07cbe052f911ea82836f0
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11

12

Date & time

2019-05-30
06:56:27

2019-05-29
00:23:41

2019-05-28
22:34:52

2018-08-13
15:43:47

2018-08-13
05:51:18

2018-08-12
13:33:49

2018-08-12
10:55:14

2018-08-05
16:18:05

2018-08-05
15:24:22

Transaction Id

18f7bdb31099dc5t4b758b

92af13e16c4838c%2a09818

ob84d2d4e523c24c72d2

£1085e4cd3ee7751ceeldf

6fad093c1716c2124c016f

ba446d8c95e2d9679b49

6c4e2fb3ab5a8a3260036d

c095dal3395¢c53h8c22c48

36c859d0958f92daas563

941c115b56dd271bb423f9

7f168581f992aa6887c5déd

£8d20a6e2b6d1b36e389

f1a7f2316250d64913b0fb

3b85070f2dcé6bc78100724

73fae072ed11f8d7066d

0e8e4149321b464915c578

€c7915d8340755aa71150cl

cdb63729%eea84ebced967

79b8abd2648a55141f33a3

8cedcab4643514c0ec6001

725c9758f%ab6ca48c751

2c37c39a4dcf89fc3badla

bee8c4258ee1605b2blch7

2463f3ccc7b8d2b94f4b

493d52deb7388bh621f52F1

£0505179e25h7382270d5Sh

930f0af00e4af704f5879

Amount

+ 0.00024000

- 0.00050000

+ 0.00050000

- 0.00160000

+ 0.00160000

- 0.00130000

+ 0.00130000

- 0.00012389

+ 0.00012389

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/18f7bdb31099dc5f4b758b92af13e16c4838c9a098185b84d2d4e523c24c72d2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/18f7bdb31099dc5f4b758b92af13e16c4838c9a098185b84d2d4e523c24c72d2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/18f7bdb31099dc5f4b758b92af13e16c4838c9a098185b84d2d4e523c24c72d2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f1085e4cd3ee7751cee1df6fad093c1716c2124c016fba446d8c95e2d9679b49
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f1085e4cd3ee7751cee1df6fad093c1716c2124c016fba446d8c95e2d9679b49
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f1085e4cd3ee7751cee1df6fad093c1716c2124c016fba446d8c95e2d9679b49
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6c4e2fb3a65a8a3260036dc095da13395c53b8c22c4836c859d0958f92daa563
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6c4e2fb3a65a8a3260036dc095da13395c53b8c22c4836c859d0958f92daa563
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6c4e2fb3a65a8a3260036dc095da13395c53b8c22c4836c859d0958f92daa563
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/941c115b56dd271bb423f97f16858f992aa6887c5d6df8d20a6e2b6d1b36e389
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/941c115b56dd271bb423f97f16858f992aa6887c5d6df8d20a6e2b6d1b36e389
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/941c115b56dd271bb423f97f16858f992aa6887c5d6df8d20a6e2b6d1b36e389
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f1a7f2316250d64913b0fb3b85070f2dc6bc7810072473fae072ed11f8d7066d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f1a7f2316250d64913b0fb3b85070f2dc6bc7810072473fae072ed11f8d7066d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f1a7f2316250d64913b0fb3b85070f2dc6bc7810072473fae072ed11f8d7066d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0e8e4149321b464915c578c7915d8340755aa71150c1cd63729eea84e6ce5967
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0e8e4149321b464915c578c7915d8340755aa71150c1cd63729eea84e6ce5967
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0e8e4149321b464915c578c7915d8340755aa71150c1cd63729eea84e6ce5967
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/79b8abd2648a55141f33a38cedcab4643514c0ec6001725c9758f9a6ca48c751
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/79b8abd2648a55141f33a38cedcab4643514c0ec6001725c9758f9a6ca48c751
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/79b8abd2648a55141f33a38cedcab4643514c0ec6001725c9758f9a6ca48c751
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2c37c39a4dcf89fc3bad0abee8c4258ee1605b2b1cb72463f3ccc7b8d2b94f4b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2c37c39a4dcf89fc3bad0abee8c4258ee1605b2b1cb72463f3ccc7b8d2b94f4b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2c37c39a4dcf89fc3bad0abee8c4258ee1605b2b1cb72463f3ccc7b8d2b94f4b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/493d52deb7388b621f52f1f0505179e25b7382270d5b930f0af00e4f704f5879
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/493d52deb7388b621f52f1f0505179e25b7382270d5b930f0af00e4f704f5879
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/493d52deb7388b621f52f1f0505179e25b7382270d5b930f0af00e4f704f5879
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21

Date & time

2018-08-04
12:41:18

2018-08-04
11:39:33

2018-07-14
15:53:57

2018-07-13
20:53:42

2018-06-26
21:57:30

2018-06-26
18:03:19

2018-06-06
00:04:06

2018-06-05
19:13:12

2018-06-04
11:30:31

Transaction Id

476bf07164d7600a284355

4feb615%9aa7f86c%ah280d0

14a8ad7c8eeb7d36a57a

20ff0294ee08b3aa7f68al

oab8de282ad7958b8700e2

f2cfd8f93b67b51ddes?

5681a5fh36c8fhad9as56b

bf116a33c877f76c825%90e

5095892422e5db3caf75

37d0581f6429714b930e3c

9b365a582505adc431ccO3

be7ebb49863e3a42d8c2

Qa85f32f707f5c00e9c39f

dbd1007del2ael19633cf27

£3c459bd1230bbbel7ff

3bf247d2260261d3a2ees6

91aef872245f9c7664fdeb

327e8552a70bh1410%4a

beS54c8337acf9fbab8%e0f

1d1cal5648c227hb60bable

3815b43a966h99dd14df

5579501d80c6f26abc4abe

8b463b9e42cfc030070dc?

c64e7f6e09189bf58e7b

04d67657fb18207880d2ff

beBa8dbf2afceb6d9ea3372

72b0a8lb6a4c4dactlcd

Amount

0.00200000

0.00200000

0.00050000

0.00050000

0.00030118

0.00030118

0.00021000

0.00021000

0.00050000

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/476bf07164d7600a2843554fe6159aa7f86c9ab280d014a8ad7c8ee67d36a57a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/476bf07164d7600a2843554fe6159aa7f86c9ab280d014a8ad7c8ee67d36a57a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/476bf07164d7600a2843554fe6159aa7f86c9ab280d014a8ad7c8ee67d36a57a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/20ff0294ee08b3aa7f68a15ab8de282ad7958b8700e2f2cfd8f93b67b51dde59
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/20ff0294ee08b3aa7f68a15ab8de282ad7958b8700e2f2cfd8f93b67b51dde59
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/20ff0294ee08b3aa7f68a15ab8de282ad7958b8700e2f2cfd8f93b67b51dde59
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5681a5fb36c8fba49a556bbf116a33c877f76c82590e5095892422e5db3caf75
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5681a5fb36c8fba49a556bbf116a33c877f76c82590e5095892422e5db3caf75
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5681a5fb36c8fba49a556bbf116a33c877f76c82590e5095892422e5db3caf75
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/37d0581f6429714b930e3c9b365a582505adc431cc03be7ebb49863e3a42d8c2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/37d0581f6429714b930e3c9b365a582505adc431cc03be7ebb49863e3a42d8c2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/37d0581f6429714b930e3c9b365a582505adc431cc03be7ebb49863e3a42d8c2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0a85f32f707f5c00e9c39fdbd1007de12ae19633cf27f3c459bd1230bb6e17ff
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0a85f32f707f5c00e9c39fdbd1007de12ae19633cf27f3c459bd1230bb6e17ff
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0a85f32f707f5c00e9c39fdbd1007de12ae19633cf27f3c459bd1230bb6e17ff
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3bf247d2260261d3a2ee5691aef872245f9c7664fdeb327e8552a70bb141094a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3bf247d2260261d3a2ee5691aef872245f9c7664fdeb327e8552a70bb141094a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3bf247d2260261d3a2ee5691aef872245f9c7664fdeb327e8552a70bb141094a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/be54c8337acf9fbab89e0f1d1ca05648c227b606a61e3815b43a966b99dd14df
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/be54c8337acf9fbab89e0f1d1ca05648c227b606a61e3815b43a966b99dd14df
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/be54c8337acf9fbab89e0f1d1ca05648c227b606a61e3815b43a966b99dd14df
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5579501d80c6f26abc4abe8b463b9e42cfc030070dc7c64e7f6e09189bf58e7b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5579501d80c6f26abc4abe8b463b9e42cfc030070dc7c64e7f6e09189bf58e7b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5579501d80c6f26abc4abe8b463b9e42cfc030070dc7c64e7f6e09189bf58e7b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/04d67657fb18207880d2ffbe0a8dbf2afce6d9ea337272b0a816a4c4dacf1c9d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/04d67657fb18207880d2ffbe0a8dbf2afce6d9ea337272b0a816a4c4dacf1c9d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/04d67657fb18207880d2ffbe0a8dbf2afce6d9ea337272b0a816a4c4dacf1c9d
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Date & time

2018-06-04
09:01:37

2018-05-31
08:54:14

2018-05-31
06:33:06

Transaction Id

22c43feb1f431180bdddba

70c3a2760cdBc8e71eb525

fh627a7d402bbb458121

5a8h%ec2762d0171e485%94

dd764d6cbas087c4adsfel

ab151a98b50cad36e2e?

Qace3f10d22e1ba8228908

3bcfca460cd2ch2198efbe

deb7d6483841922d3e98

Amount

+ 0.00050000 BTC

- 0.00010000 BTC

+ 0.00010000 BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/22c43feb1f431180bdddba70c3a2760cd0c8e71eb525fb627a7d402bbb458121
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/22c43feb1f431180bdddba70c3a2760cd0c8e71eb525fb627a7d402bbb458121
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/22c43feb1f431180bdddba70c3a2760cd0c8e71eb525fb627a7d402bbb458121
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5a8b9ec2762d0171e48594dd764d6c6a4087c4ad5fe1ab151a98b50cad36e2e2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5a8b9ec2762d0171e48594dd764d6c6a4087c4ad5fe1ab151a98b50cad36e2e2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5a8b9ec2762d0171e48594dd764d6c6a4087c4ad5fe1ab151a98b50cad36e2e2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9ace3f10d22e1ba82289083bcfca460cd2cb2198ef6cdeb7d6483841922d3e98
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9ace3f10d22e1ba82289083bcfca460cd2cb2198ef6cdeb7d6483841922d3e98
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9ace3f10d22e1ba82289083bcfca460cd2cb2198ef6cdeb7d6483841922d3e98

